
Video surveilance count at Bocholt Way crossing location - Taken between 31-08-2021 and 13-09-2021

Date Adult Child Cyclist Equestrian Mob' Impaired E-Scooter TOTAL Adult Child Cyclist Equestrian Mob' Impaired E-Scooter TOTAL

Tue 31/08/2021 122 23 3 0 0 0 148 78 6 2 0 0 0 86

Wed 01/09/2021 122 9 2 0 0 1 134 100 5 2 1 0 0 108

Thu 02/09/2021 117 9 5 0 1 1 133 90 9 10 0 0 0 109

Fri 03/09/2021 107 18 3 0 0 0 128 86 9 5 2 0 0 102

Sat 04/09/2021 56 6 5 0 0 0 67 51 6 4 0 0 0 61

Sun 05/09/2021 74 15 10 0 0 0 99 44 6 9 0 0 0 59

Mon 06/09/2021 102 17 0 0 0 0 119 87 12 6 0 0 0 105

Tue 07/09/2021 100 8 1 0 0 0 109 75 20 6 0 0 0 101

Wed 08/09/2021 114 4 5 0 0 0 123 100 9 11 0 0 0 120

Thu 09/09/2021 93 13 1 0 0 0 107 52 4 7 0 0 0 63

Fri 10/09/2021 99 5 5 0 0 0 109 83 13 6 0 0 0 102

Sat 11/09/2021 54 16 4 0 0 0 74 39 13 1 1 0 0 54

Sun 12/09/2021 73 14 9 0 1 2 99 52 9 9 1 1 2 74

Mon 13/09/2021 98 10 6 0 0 0 114 76 18 4 0 0 0 98

14 Day Total 1331 167 59 0 2 4 1563 1013 139 82 5 1 2 1242

Northbound - Zone 1 Southbound - Zone 1


